Grid Solutions
Indoor Voltage Transformers
Medium Voltage
Accuracy Class
0.3. WXMYZ 1.2 ZZ at 100% rated voltage with 120 V based
ANSI burden.
0.3 WXMY, 1.2Z at 58% rated voltage with 69.3 V based
ANSI burden
Frequency
60 Hz.
Maximum System Voltage
15.5 kV, BIL 110 kV.
Thermal Rating
1,500 VA 30°C. amb.
1,000 VA 55°C. amb.
Approximate weight 85 lbs. unfused.
MODELS PTW5-1-110
& PTW5-2-110
Model PTW5-2
TWO BUSHING (a) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
(V)
RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE (V) UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS
ONLY (d) SWITCHGEAR
1 *7,200 60:1 120 PTW5-2-110-722 PTW5-2-110-722FF PTW5-2-110-722CC PTW5-2-110-722SS
1 *8,400 70:1 120 PTW5-2-110-842 PTW5-2-110-842FF PTW5-2-110-842CC PTW5-2-110-842SS
2 11,000 100:1 110-50 Hz PTW5-2-110-113 PTW5-2-110-113FF PTW5-2-110-113CC PTW5-2-110-113SS
2 *12,000 100:1 120 PTW5-2-110-123 PTW5-2-110-123FF PTW5-2-110-123CC PTW5-2-110-123SS
2 13,200 110:1 120 PTW5-2-110-1322 PTW5-2-110-1322FF PTW5-2-110-1322CC PTW5-2-110-1322SS
2 *14,400 120:1 120 PTW5-2-110-1442 PTW5-2-110-1442FF PTW5-2-110-1442CC PTW5-2-110-1442SS
gevernova.com/grid-solutions2
Model PTW5-1
TWO BUSHING (a)
GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
(V)
RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE (V) RFR (c) FUSES FUSE CLIPS
ONLY (d) SWITCHGEAR
4A *7,200 60:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-722F PTW5-1-110-722C PTW5-1-110-722S
4A *8,400 70:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-842F PTW5-1-110-842C PTW5-1-110-842S
4B 11,000 100:1 110-50 Hz 65 PTW5-1-110-113F PTW5-1-110-113C PTW5-1-110-113S
4B *12,000 100:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-123F PTW5-1-110-123C PTW5-1-110-123S
4B 13,200 110:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-1322F PTW5-1-110-1322C PTW5-1-110-1322S
4B *14,400 120:1 120 65 PTW5-1-110-1442F PTW5-1-110-1442C PTW5-1-110-1442S
NOTE: All Primary voltages marked with an asterisk (*) are approved for revenue metering in Canada by Industry Canada, Approval No. AE-0431 Rev. 01
Models PT Models PTW5-1-110 & PTW5-2-110
Recommended Minimum Spacings
A = Unit to Unit or to Ground = 1.25” minimum.